Data sheet
HP Scitex 9000
Industrial Press
Step up your sign and display production
and compete on an entirely new level
Advance your business with industrial production
Gain industrial-grade productivity at an entry-level investment. HP Scitex High Dynamic
Range (HDR) printing delivers productivity and quality without trade-offs. Increase your print

• UV power consumption: 400V@50Hz: 45 kW, 70 A,10 480V@60Hz: 48 kW, 62 A
Applications Retail posters, banners and displays, specialty rigid applications, light boxes, POP/POS, double-sided rigid banners, exhibition, event graphics
Ordering information
Product • CX109A: HP Scitex 9000 Industrial Press
Options/upgrades • CP401AA: HP SmartStream Production Analyzer
• CP444A: HP Scitex 9000 Footprint Optimizing Kit
• CP425A: HP Scitex HDR Folding Hood Upgrade
Printheads • CW980-01008: HDR300 Printhead
HP HDR245
Scitex Inks
• CP836A: HP HDR245 10-liter Cyan Scitex Ink
• CP837A: HP HDR245 10-liter Magenta Scitex Ink
• CP838A: HP HDR245 10-liter Yellow Scitex Ink
• CP839A: HP HDR245 10-liter Black
Scitex Ink
• CP840A: HP HDR245 10-liter
Light Cyan Scitex Ink
• CP841A: HP HDR245 10-liter
Light Magenta Scitex Ink
Maintenance • CP803A: HP MF30 10-liter with Acu Scitex Cleaner • CN750A MF10 25L Scitex Cleaner
Services Name PN
Full Coverage
Shared Maintenance
HP 9000 Basic Uptime Kit + Smart Uptime Kit Software foc
HP 9000 Preventive Maintenance Kit
HP Scitex HP 9000 Level 1 Operator
HP Scitex HP 9000 Level 2 Operator
HA151AC
HK965AC
CS046A
CS047A
H0CW0S
H0CW1S
9   Performance varies by media type. Some plastic media types, such as acrylics, are not compatible. For
more information on the performance of HP HDR245 Scitex Inks on various media types,
see hp.com/go/mediasolutionslocator.
10   Best ink adhesion performance is achieved when using fresh pre-treated media with surface energy
level >42 dyne/cm. Maximum adhesion may not be obtained until 24 hours after initial curing.
The actual level of cure will depend upon ink thickness. For outdoor use, if the print will be exposed to
water the use of a protective coating/laminate is recommended.
11  E and EB fluted boards; additional quality flat boards may apply.
12  Surface and coating properties may pose stacking limitations.
13  X-Rite i1 Color for HP—Caldera profiles generated with i1 Profiler.
14  Onyx Thrive provided in basic configuration (211).